
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-214

Mon, 20 Mar 16:15 — 17:00 TEST Methodology of Science  Arshinov V.I.  A-304
Thu, 20 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  T-209
Thu, 04 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V.  dep.78
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:30 TEST Elect Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.  K-716
Tue, 23 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Metrology of Time and Frequency  Palchikov V.G.  VNIIFTRI
Wed, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Quantum Optics  Kolachevskiy N.N.  FIAN
Wed, 24 May 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Elect Physics of Nanosystems  Kulbachinskiy V.A.  33-304
Thu, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  B-401
Thu, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Workshop in Quantum Metrology  Palchikov V.G., Borisyuk P.V.  5-204
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Setting a Physical Experiment  Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.  5-204
Fri, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Goryunov A.F.  K-208
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Professional Internship  Kartsev P.F.  dep.70
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Polyakova E.I., Agamova O.D.  B-401
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Kutukov A.A., Kochanov M.B.,

Shilnikov K.E., Demina M.V., Goryunov A.F.  K-415
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Optics  Kolachevskiy N.N.  FIAN
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V., Protsenko E.D.  dep.78
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Metrology of Time and Frequency  Palchikov V.G.  VNIIFTRI
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Setting a Physical Experiment  Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.  5-204


